Resultater — NightChamp - Etape 3

2021-11-25

H12

1. Oskar Rix Berthelsen

2. Eskild Stig Nielsen

3. Kirk Beuchert Jensen

H14

1. Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer

2. Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen

3. Emil Borup Fredberg

4.  Gustav drgaard Sgrensen

5. Gustav Rix Berthelsen

H16

1. Asbjgrn Faber Fenger-Grgn

2. Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Frederik Brynning Bgje
Rasmus Edvardsen

H20

1. Jonas Damm Als

2. Anders Secher Thomsen

3. Rasmus Ravn Pedersen

4, Esben @. Pedersen

5.  Jonas Ellegard Kokholm
Jens Kristian V. Petersen

H21

1. Eskil Schgning

2. Rico Hejlskov Mogensen

3. Rasmus Djurhuus

4, Tobias Karlsmose Svarer

5. Niklas Ingwersen

6. Stefan Frands Petersen

7. Seren Mgller Skaug

8. Oscar Sig Tranberg

9. Mikkel Holm Nielsen

10. Thomas Emil Jensen
Jacob Ingerslev Overvad
Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen

H40

1. René Rokkjaer

2. Jesper Fenger-Grgn

3. Thomas Fredberg

(3/3)

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

(515)
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

(4/4)
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Snab

(6/6)

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Gorm
OK Gorm
Horsens OK
OK Gorm

(127/12)
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK

(13/13)

OK Pan

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK

Tid

16:54
23:31
35:58

Tid

26:58
27:16
27:50
30:13
31:08

Tid
34:13
37:14

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
38:15
41:07
44:20
46:14
48:39

Ej startet

Tid
42:25
45:20
45:32
46:34
50:05
50:07
51:11
51:56
1:01:12
1:08:25
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

38:21
46:57
49:23

MeOS 2021-11-25 21:00:09, H12, (1/5)

Efter

+6:37
+19:04

Efter

+0:18
+0:52
+3:15
+4:10

Efter

+3:01

Efter

+2:52
+6:05
+7:59
+10:24

Efter

+2:55
+3:07
+4:09
+7:40
+7:42
+8:46
+9:31
+18:47
+26:00

Efter

+8:36
+11:02
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Henrik Uhlemann
Morten Fenger-Grgn
John Kristensen
Michael Thygesen
Jens Liengard
Seren Andersen
Thomas Hornbaek

Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
Thomas Herbert Kokholm

Ebbe Mgller Nielsen
Thorkild Jensen
Carsten Lind

Allan Thesbjerg

Kim Rokkjeer
Henrik Henriksen
Kent Lodberg
Henrik Andersen
Peter Kilden Jensen
Jan Kglbaek
Thomas Damm Als
Per Dahl Jensen
Brian Knudsen
Jens Ozol

Peter Feilberg Schjgdt
Per Eg Pedersen
Jorgen Jstergaard
Allan Hougaard
Henning Mindstruplund
Torben Kragh

Kim Poulsen

Mads Mikkelsen
Michael Termansen
Michael W. Nielsen
Niels Jensen

Keld Gade

Mogens Hagner

Ivan Christensen
Frank Krog Jensen
Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
Ole Jensen

Terkel Gydesen
Jens Christensen
Per Clemensen

Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

OK Snab

OK Snab
Herning O-Klub
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Herning OK
Horsens OK

(25 /1 25)

OK Pan
Randers OK
OK FROS
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Aarhus 1900
OK Pan
Aarhus 1900
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Kolding OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Aarhus 1900
Horsens OK
OK SYD

OK SYD

OK Esbjerg

(19/19)

Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK

OK Pan

Horsens OK

OK Dijurs
Mariager Fjord OK
OK Melfar
Mariager Fjord OK
Aarhus 1900

49:30
57:38
57:44
58:04
58:14
59:07
1:01:56
1:03:21
1:06:31
1:07:45

Tid
36:37
41:40
44:33
44:34
45:47
46:20
46:47
50:21
50:36
53:10
53:22
53:55
55:48
57:03
58:11
58:55
1:00:24
1:03:51
1:08:55
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

41:27
43:26
46:23
47:19
50:01
50:47
56:10
58:34
59:49

MeOS 2021-11-25 21:00:09, H40, (2/5)

+11:09
+19:17
+19:23
+19:43
+19:53
+20:46
+23:35
+25:00
+28:10
+29:24

Efter

+5:03

+7:56

+7:57

+9:10

+9:43

+10:10
+13:44
+13:59
+16:33
+16:45
+17:18
+19:11
+20:26
+21:34
+22:18
+23:47
+27:14
+32:18

Efter

+1:59
+4:56
+5:52
+8:34
+9:20
+14:43
+17:07
+18:22
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Henning Overgaard
Erik Warncke

Finn Simensen
Knud Jespersen
Peter Trier

Michael Straube
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Jess Rasmussen
Niels Stadel

Villy Kjeldsen

Peer Straarup

Knud Fjordvald
Poul Erik Buch
Hans Christian Strib
John Holm

Leif Skovgaard Knudsen

Carl Malling
Niels Mgller Petersen
Max Hansen

Karl Kristian Terkelsen

Jack Skrydstrup
Finn Ingwersen
Troels Jensen
Poul Nghr
Torben Isen
Ole Hoffmann

Hans Jgrgen Simonsen

Flemming Bindner
Flemming Ngrgaard
Juul Meldgaard

Jargen Minster-Swendsen

Per Jessen-Klixbull
Poul Grgn
Poul Larsen

Knud Sgrensen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Holger Mikkelsen

Astrid Lykke Nielsen

Kille Beuchert Jensen

Kristine Skouboe
Tilde Bie Thomadsen

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Snab

OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

(24 / 24)
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
OK Pan
Faaborg OK
Randers OK
OK FROS
OK Djurs

OK Gorm
Kolding OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
OK FROS
OK Pan
Aalborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Esbjerg

(3/3)

OK Pan
Odense OK
Odense OK

(4/4)
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

1:00:25
1:02:27
1:07:15
1:10:14
1:25:45
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
37:27
37:33
38:56
39:49
39:56
41:13
42:23
46:16
46:17
49:12
49:37
50:58
52:00
53:38
1:01:12
1:04:20
1:37:50
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
45:48
1:01:05
1:17:20

Tid

17:18
17:32
18:06
34:27

MeOS 2021-11-25 21:00:09, H60, (3/5)

+18:58
+21:00
+25:48
+28:47
+44:18

Efter

+0:06
+1:29
+2:22
+2:29
+3:46
+4:56
+8:49
+8:50
+11:45
+12:10
+13:31
+14:33
+16:11
+23:45
+26:53
+60:23

Efter

+15:17
+31:32

Efter

+0:14
+0:48
+17:09



D14
1. Astrid Faber Fenger-Grgn
2. Ragnhild @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
D16
1. Laura Kaldahl Hornbaek
2. Sigrid @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
D20
1. Theresa Skouboe
2. Elanor Henriksen
3. Ella Hedegaard Richardson
4, Sofie Ulrich
Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
D21
1. Veronika Kubinova
2. Sofie Secher Thomsen
3. Randi Sgnderby Petersen
Ann Britt Buhl Vaerge
Kathrine Emilie Amby
Rikke Rasmussen
D40
1. Pernille Buch
Irene K. Mikkelsen
D50
1. Rikke Holm
2. Marianne Lynge Krogh
3.  Anette Bagger Sgrensen
4, Lone Rasmussen
Berit Harfot
D60
1. Britta Ank Pedersen
2. Gitte Isen
3.  Tove Straarup
4. Pia Gade
D70
1. Elin Holm Jensen
2. Ann Dorrit Hansen
3. Else Hass
Susanne Gasbjerg
Aben 2
1. Simon Thrane Hansen
2. Sune Dupont

(2172)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK

(272)
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK

(5175)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab

(616)

TJ Slovan Karlovy Vary

OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Snab

(272)
OK Gorm
Horsens OK

(5175)
Horsens OK
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK

(4/4)
Horsens OK
Herning OK
Horsens OK
Viborg OK

(4/4)
Horsens OK
OK Djurs

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK

(272)
Sollergd OK
Aarhus 1900

Tid
34:22
41:47

Tid
33:54
40:16

Tid
42:55
43:08
45:29
48:35
Fejlklip

Tid
56:08
57:58
1:03:48
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
49:29
Ej startet

Tid
41:07
43:55
45:46
50:33

Ej startet

Tid

39:26
41:11
52:00
53:14

Tid
49:54
52:00
1:04:54
Ej startet

Tid
37:24
49:26

MeOS 2021-11-25 21:00:09, D14, (4/5)

Efter

+7:25

Efter

+6:22

Efter

+0:13

+2:34
+5:40

Efter

+1:50
+7:40

Efter

Efter

+2:48

+4:39
+9:26

Efter

+1:45

+12:34
+13:48

Efter

+2:06
+15:00

Efter

+12:02



MeOS 2021-11-25 21:00:09, Aben 3, (5/5)

Aben 3 (1/1) Tid Efter

1. Martin Christensen Mariager Fjord OK 53:51

Aben 4 (2/2) Tid Efter
1. Simon Fjordvald Silkeborg OK 53:32

2. Naja Knudsen OK Snab 55:31 +1:59
Aben 5 (575) Tid Efter
1. Allan Skouboe Horsens OK 42:53

2. Lene Stick Nielsen Viborg OK 46:32 +3:39
3. Laura Holm Nielsen Horsens OK 50:49 +7:56
4, Steen Holmegaard OK Gorm 56:55 +14:02
5. Malene Kaysen Thomsen OK Snab 1:03:15 +20:22
Aben 7 (3/3) Tid Efter
1. Morten Terp Sgrensen Silkeborg OK 34:22

2. Lene Nedergaard Petersen OK Pan 1:20:35 +46:13

Christian Bgje Horsens OK Ej startet



